

## The Salvation Army ChildSpree

Group Volunteer Sign-Up Sheet 2014 ChildSpree Saturday, July 26, 2014 6:00 A.M. JCPenney in Temecula, CA

Organization Name:	
--------------------	--

Address:\_\_\_\_\_

Contact Person:\_\_\_\_\_ Phone:\_\_\_\_\_

Cell Phone: \_\_\_\_\_ E-Mail: \_\_\_\_\_

NAME	*ADDRESS	*PHONE	*E-MAIL

\*Any information given will be used exclusively by The Salvation Army of Southwest California. This information will be used to provide the listed individual with information about programs and upcoming activities and events by The Salvation Army of Southwest Riverside County and will not be sold or given to any other group or agency for any purpose other than stated intentions.

The Salvation Army ChildSpree Group Volunteer Sign-Up Sheet 2014 ChildSpree – Page 2

NAME	*ADDRESS	*PHONE	*E-MAIL
		I	

\*Any information given will be used exclusively by The Salvation Army of Southwest California. This information will be used to provide the listed individual with information about programs and upcoming activities and events by The Salvation Army of Southwest Riverside County and will not be sold or given to any other group or agency for any purpose other than stated intentions.